Noteam

Startnr

G 15 ar

Heat 1
118
143
185
88
5
4

6

Heat 2
148
167
131
60
34
35

Heat 3
64
193
97
106
33
85

Heat 4
47
191
147
40
168
128

Heat 5
70
123
175
134
171
69

Navn

August Sgrasen Bergersen
Andreas Otternes Lundekvam
Elias Gumpen Engesland
Emil Haave Norderhaug
Sigve Torseth

Ask Alhaug

Thomas Peter Ennals
Filip Estil

David Amsrud Husa
Christian Berge Gjellestad
Kjell Hauan

Jarle Weium Glomseth

Thorvald Ladgen
Lars Nordbg

Vemund Kjeaernes

Eric Haugen Grgnvold
Marius Viken

Ole Alexander Bachke

Iven Bergersen

Julius Evensen

Axel Kristian Trovag Wedum
Magnus Dalen Nordberg
Ask Fjgsne-Hexeberg

Oliver Alexander Wadahl

Aksel Alvar Foss

Knut Grgnnevet Benserud
Odin Gustavsen Belsvik
Iver Fjeld Bjonviken

Aslak Richard Frgyen Deely
Trygve Ludahl Lagethon

Startliste Kvart
HL Sprint Gala

Klubb

Lillehammer Skiklub
Farde IL

Birkenes IL

Hamar SK
Lillehammer Skiklub
Hamar SK

Asker SK

IL Varden Merdker
Forde IL

Koll, IL

Otra IL

Vang Skilgperforening

Jardar IL
Asker SK
Hamar SK
Nittedal IL
Vinne Skilag
Idrettslaget Try

Reelingen SK
Bardu IL

Lyn Ski
Vinne Skilag
Nittedal IL
Lyn Ski

Kjelsas IL
Heming, IL
Rognes IL
Arvoll IL
Kjelsas IL

@yer/Tretten Idrettsforening

Starttid

11:30:00

11:33:00

11:36:00

11:39:00

11:42:00

02.03.2024

Prolog Finale

10
11
20
21
30

14
17
24
27

15
16
25
26

12
19
22
29

13
18
23
28
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eTiming Emit timing system

02.03.2024 09:57:09

Side:]




